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DEL MORINO -Seeder 

Grass 

Seeder for grass 

YELLOWSTONE 

ROTEX L 

ROTEX M 

The GRASS seeder is ideal for 
distributing small seeds for 
cover crops, pasutes and 
meadows. The seed flow 
regulation can be regulated 
remotely by the operator. 

STANDARD 

FEATURES 

• ADJU5rABLE FLOW RATE 

• CHAIN DRIVE VIA MACHINE 

REAR ROLLER 

• MOUNTING KIT INCLUDED 

• FITS ON ROTARY HARROW ROTEX L & M 

AND YELLOWSTONE STONEBURIER 



Pricing effective 5-23 

Grass 90 

Grass 100 

Grass 120 

Grass 140 

96 

114 

132 

88 

104 

120 

136 

90 

110 

130 

Capacity 

54 

65 

76 

87 

60 

64 

70 

78 

At the moment of the order specify the model of the machine to fit the seeder. 

DIMENSIONS 

Type 

Grass 90 

Grass 110 

Grass 120 

Grass 140 

---

CIJ' 
110 40 

125 40 

140 40 

155 40 

40 

40 

40 

40 
8 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!!;��ENT 

132 

141 

154 

172 

3,306.00 

3,427.00 

3,598.00 

3,696.00 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 


