## **DEL MORINO** –Seeder

Grass

Seeder for grass

**YELLOWSTONE ROTEX L ROTEX M** 





The GRASS seeder is ideal for distributing small seeds for cover crops, pasutes and meadows. The seed flow regulation can be regulated remotely by the operator.

## STANDARD **FEATURES**

- ADJUSTABLE FLOW RATE
- CHAIN DRIVE VIA MACHINE REAR ROLLER
- MOUNTING KIT INCLUDED
- FITS ON ROTARY HARROW ROTEX L & M AND YELLOWSTONE STONEBURIER



Model	Yellowstone	Rotex L	Rotex M	Capacity	kg	lbs	Pricing
Grass 90	96	88	90	54	60	132	3,306.00
Grass 100	114	104	110	65	64	141	3,427.00
Grass 120		120	130	76	70	154	3,598.00
Grass 140	132	136	2	87	78	172	3,696.00

At the moment of the order specify the model of the machine to fit the seeder.

## DIMENSIONS

Туре	A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
Grass 90	110	40	40
Grass 110	125	40	40
Grass 120	140	40	40
Grass 140	155	40	40





